
P R I C E  S U M M E R  A N D  W I N T E R

  Welcome Drink

  Rich breakfast bu"et with hot and cold dishes

  5- courses evening menu with 3 main courses for choice and salad bu"et

  Free WiFi in the complete hotel

  Sauna and Steam bad 

  Free deck chair on our spacious sun terrace

  All taxes except citytax

  Ski room

I n c l u d e d  s e r v i c e s  f o r  o u r  g u e s t s :

Summer 2018 Winter 2018/2019

May-Juny August 21.12. - 07.01.*01.12. - 20.12.

08.01. - 01.02.July 02.02.-12.03.

September 13.03. - 08.04.

Suite

Junior Suite

Superior

Hocheder

Rosshütte

€ 115,-

€ 105,-

€ 100,-

€ 90,-

€ 85,-

€ 140,-

€ 130,-

€ 115,-

€ 105,-

€ 95,-

€ 150,

€ 135,- 

€ 120,-

€ 110,-

€ 105,-

€ 225,-

€ 215,-

€ 190,-

€ 175,-

€ 165,-

All Prices are per person and night excl. citytax (€ 2,80 per person and night). Price changes and errors possible Single use surcharge 40%. 

Discount for extra persons with 2 full paying guests: up to 5 years free (Half- board € 10,00 per day), 6 - 12 years 50%, from 13 years 30% 

Dogs: € 14,00 per day without food,  Garage € 14,00 per day. 

Late Check out € 50,00 (based on availability till max 2 pm) 

E-Bike 45,-€ all day and 30,-€ half day (limited places) 

Massage 

 

*Christmas surcharge (24.12., mandatory) € 65,00 per person, New year’s eve surcharge (31.12., mandatory) € 87,00 per person 


