

PRICE SUMMER AND WINTER

Summer 2018

Winter 2018/2019

	May-Juny July September	August	01.12 20.12. 08.01 01.02. 13.03 08.04.	21.12 07.01.* 02.0212.03.	
Suite	€ 115,-	€ 140,-	€ 150,	€ 225,-	
Junior Suite	€ 105,-	€ 130,-	€ 135,-	€ 215,-	
Superior	€ 100,-	€ 115,-	€ 120,-	€ 190,-	
Hocheder	€ 90,-	€ 105,-	€ 110,-	€ 175,-	
Rosshütte	€ 85,-	€ 95,-	€ 105,-	€ 165,-	

All Prices are per person and night excl. citytax (€ 2,80 per person and night). Price changes and errors possible Single use surcharge 40%. Discount for extra persons with 2 full paying guests: up to 5 years free (Half- board € 10,00 per day), 6 - 12 years 50%, from 13 years 30% Dogs: € 14,00 per day without food, Garage € 14,00 per day.

Late Check out € 50,00 (based on availability till max 2 pm)

E-Bike 45,-€ all day and 30,-€ half day (limited places)

Massage

*Christmas surcharge (24.12., mandatory) € 65,00 per person, New year's eve surcharge (31.12., mandatory) € 87,00 per person

Included services for our guests:

- Welcome Drink
- Rich breakfast buffet with hot and cold dishes
- 5- courses evening menu with 3 main courses for choice and salad buffet
- Free WiFi in the complete hotel
- Sauna and Steam bad
- Free deck chair on our spacious sun terrace
- All taxes except citytax
- Ski room